6/5/23, 12:22 PM

DESCRIPTION

CHERY QQ3 0.8

CHERY QQ3 1.0

CHERY QQ3 1.1

CHERY QQ3 1.1

CHEVROLET AVEO TRE VOLUMI (T250, T255) 1.2

CHEVROLET KALOS 1.2

CHEVROLET MATIZ (M200, M250) 0.8

CHEVROLET MATIZ (M200, M250) 0.8 LPG

CHEVROLET MATIZ (M200, M250) 1.0
CHEVROLET MATIZ (M200, M250) 1.0
DAEWOO KALOS (KLAS) 1.2
DAEWOO MATIZ (KLYA) 0.8

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR

DAEWOO MATIZ (KLYA) 1.0

DAEWOO MATIZ FURGONATO (KLA4) 0.8

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR

DAEWOO TICO (KLY3) 0.8

DAEWOO TICO (KLY3) 0.8

DAIHATSU APPLAUSE | (A101, A111) 1.6 16V (A101)
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CCM CYLINDERS
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01.2000
995 4
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01.2000
796 3
796 3
1590 4

FROM/TO ENGINE CODE

08-2003/

10-2011/12-
2013

08-2003/

08-2003/

03-2006/

03-2005/ B12S1
03-2005/ F8CV
03-2005/

03-2005/ B10S1
03-2005/ B10S

04-2003/

09-1998/

01-2003/
08-1998/

02-1995/12- F8C
2000

01-1996/12-
2000

06-1989/07- HD
1997

FUEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

115



6/5/23, 12:22 PM

DAIHATSU APPLAUSE | (A101, A111) 1.6 16V (A101)

DAIHATSU APPLAUSE | (A101, A111) 1.6 16V 4WD (A111)

DAIHATSU APPLAUSE Il (A101) 1.6 16V

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR

ENGINE CODE

DAIHATSU BEGO 1.5 DVVT

DAIHATSU CHARADE | (G10) 1.0

ENGINE CODE

DAIHATSU CHARADE | (G10) 1.0

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G11, G30) 1.0 (G11)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G11, G30) 1.0 D (G30)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G11, G30) 1.0 TD (G30)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G11, G30) 1.0 TURBO (G11)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 (G100)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 (G100)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 (G100)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 D (G101)
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4

06-1989/07-
1997

06-1989/07-
1997

07-1997/

11-2005/

02-1981/02-
1983

10-1977/02-
1981

10-1983/03-
1987

10-1983/03-
1987

02-1985/03-
1987

10-1983/03-
1987

04-1989/12-
1992

11-1990/12-
1992

03-1987/12-
1992

03-1987/12-
1992

HD-E

HD-E

CB 20

CB 20

CB 22

CL 10

CL 60

CB 60

CB 90

CB 90

CB 23

CL 11

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

DIESEL

DIESEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

DIESEL
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 GTI (G100)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 TD (G101)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.0 TURBO

(G100)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.3

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.3 1 (G102)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Il (G100, G101, G102) 1.3 | 4WD (G102)

DAIHATSU CHARADE Ill TRE VOLUMI (G102) 1.3

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.0

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.3

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR
ENGINE CODE

MODEL

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.3 16V

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR

MODEL

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.3 16V

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.5 16V
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06.1998

HC-U
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06.1998
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03-1987/12-
1992

03-1987/12-
1992

03-1987/10-
1990

09-1988/01-
1992

06-1988/12-
1992

06-1988/01-
1993

11-1990/02-
1993

09-1994/03-
1996

09-1996/11-
1999

05-1996/11-
1999

01-1993/11-
1999

01-1997/11-
1999

CB 80

CL

CB 61

HCE

HCE

HCE

CB 22

HC

HC

HEE

GASOLINE

DIESEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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DAIHATSU CHARADE IV (G200, G202) 1.6 GTI

DAIHATSU CHARADE IV TRE VOLUMI (G203) 1.5
DAIHATSU CHARADE IV TRE VOLUMI (G203) 1.5 16V
DAIHATSU COPEN 1.3

DAIHATSU CUORE I (L55, L60) 0.5 (L55)

DAIHATSU CUORE I (L55, L60) 0.6 (L60)

DAIHATSU CUORE I (L80, L81) 0.8 (L80)

DAIHATSU CUORE Il (L80, L81) 0.8 (L80)

DAIHATSU CUORE II (L80, L81) 0.8 4WD (L81)

DAIHATSU CUORE lil (L201) 0.8

DAIHATSU CUORE IV (L501) 0.8

DAIHATSU CUORE V (L5) 0.8

DAIHATSU CUORE VI (L7_) 1.0

DAIHATSU CUORE VI (L7_) 1.0 DVVT

DAIHATSU CUORE VI (L7_) 1.0 I (L701)

DAIHATSU CUORE VII (L251) 1.0

DAIHATSU CUORE Viii 1.0
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N A~ B~ BN

03-1993/11-
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10-1994/
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1985

09-1985/06-
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09-1986/10-
1988

10-1990/12-
1994

01-1995/11-
1996

11-1996/10-
1998

11-1998/12-
2002

10-2000/02-
2003

10-1998/05-
2003

05-2003/
04-2007/

HD-E

HE
HEE

AB 30

AD 10

ED 10

ED 10

ED 10

ED 10 K

ED 20

EF-EL

EJDE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

DAIHATSU EXTOL AUTOBUS (S22_, S23_) 1.3
DAIHATSU FEROZA HARD TOP (F300) 1.6 16V
DAIHATSU FEROZA HARD TOP (F300) 1.6 1 16V
DAIHATSU FEROZA SOFT TOP (F300) 1.6 16V
DAIHATSU FEROZA SOFT TOP (F300) 1.6 1 16V

DAIHATSU GRAN MOVE (G3) 1.5 16V (G303)

DAIHATSU GRAN MOVE (G3) 1.6 16V (G301)

DAIHATSU GRAN MOVE (G3) 1.6 GX

DAIHATSU HIJET AUTOBUS (S85) 1.0 |

DAIHATSU HIJET AUTOBUS 0.8

DAIHATSU HIJET AUTOBUS 1.0

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO (S85) 1.0

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO (S85) 1.0 |

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO (S85) 1.3 116V

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO 0.8

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO 1.0

DAIHATSU HIJET FURGONATO 1.0 4X4

DAIHATSU HIJET PICK-UP 1.3

DAIHATSU MOVE (L6, L9) 0.8
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1N

07-2000/
10-1988/
10-1988/
10-1988/
10-1988/

10-1996/07-
1998

05-1998/

06-1998/07-
2002

07-1994/05-
1998

06-1986/12-
1989

06-1986/12-
1989

12-1992/05-
1998

07-1994/05-
1998

05-1998/

06-1986/12-
1989

06-1986/12-
1989

07-1986/10-
1990

06-1998/
10-1996/

K3-VE
HDC
HD-E
HDC
HD-E
HEEG

HDEP

CB42

CD

CB

CB41

CB42

CD

CB

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM Ashika

FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR 06.1997
TO CONSTRUCTION YEAR 06.1999
ENGINE CODE ED20
MODEL L601
DAIHATSU MOVE (L6, L9) 1.0 1 40 989 3 10-1998/12- GASOLINE
2000
DAIHATSU MOVE (L6, L9) 1.0 | 41 089 3 10-1998/ EJDE GASOLINE
MODEL L901
FROM CONSTRUCTION YEAR 06.1999
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 0.7 TURBO 4WD 88 713 4 09-1998/01- GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.0 40 989 3 04-1998/10- GASOLINE
2000
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.011 43 989 3 09-2000/01- EJ-VE GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.0 1 (M100) 41 989 3 04-1998/09- EJDE GASOLINE
2000
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.0 1 4WD 43 989 3 09-2000/01- EJ-VE GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.0 1 4WD 41 989 3 04-1999/09- EJDE GASOLINE
2000
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.3 DVVT 16V 75 1298 4 02-2001/04- GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.3 SPORT 75 1298 4 08-2000/01- K3-VE2 GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M1) 1.3 SPORT 4WD 75 1298 4 08-2000/01- K3-VE2 GASOLINE
2005
DAIHATSU SIRION (M3_) 1.3 67 1298 4 03-2008/ GASOLINE
DAIHATSU SIRION (M3_) 1.3 64 1298 4 01-2005/ GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM Ashika

DAIHATSU SPARCAR AUTOBUS (S7_) 0.55 20 550 01-1980/12- GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU SPARCAR AUTOBUS (S7_) 0.8 29 843 3 09-1983/05- CD GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU SPARCAR AUTOBUS (S7_) 1.0 33 993 3 09-1983/05- CB GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU SPARCAR FURGONATO (S7_) 0.55 20 01-1980/12- GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU SPARCAR FURGONATO (S7_) 0.8 29 843 3 09-1983/05- CD GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU SPARCAR FURGONATO (S7_) 1.0 33 993 3 09-1983/05- CB GASOLINE
1986

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J1) 1.3 63 1298 4 09-2001/10- K3-VE GASOLINE
2005

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J1) 1.3 4WD 61 1296 4 10-1997/10- HE-EJ GASOLINE
2000

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J1) 1.3 4WD 63 1298 4 10-2000/10- K3-VE GASOLINE
2005

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J1) 1.3 DVVT TURBO 4WD 103 1298 4 10-2002/10- GASOLINE
2005

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J1) 1.3 VVT-l FWD 63 1298 4 10-2002/10- GASOLINE
2005

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.3 DVVT 63 1298 4 11-2005/ GASOLINE

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.3 DVVT 4X4 63 1298 4 11-2005/ GASOLINE

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.3 VVT- LPG 4X4 63 1298 4 01-2009/12-
2009

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.5 77 1495 4 11-2005/ GASOLINE

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.5 4WD 77 1495 4 05-2006/ GASOLINE

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.5 DVVT 4X4 75 1495 4 09-2010/ GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

DAIHATSU TERIOS (J2_) 1.5 LPG 4X4

DAIHATSU TREVIS 1.0

DAIHATSU YRV (M2) 1.0

DAIHATSU YRV (M2) 1.3

DAIHATSU YRV (M2) 1.3 4WD

DAIHATSU YRV (M2) 1.3 GTTI

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR AUTOBUS 1.0

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR AUTOBUS 1.3

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR AUTOBUS LPG

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR AUTOBUS LPG

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR FURGONATO 1.0

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR FURGONATO 1.3

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR FURGONATO LPG

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR FURGONATO LPG

GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.0
GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3
GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO LPG
GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO LPG
GIOTTI VICTORIA GLADIATOR PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO LPG
GIOTTI VICTORIA GYPPO (GYP) 0.8

GIOTTI VICTORIA GYPPO (GYP) 0.8

INNOCENTI MINI 0.55

INNOCENTI MINI 1.0 D

INNOCENTI MINI MINI TURBO
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w W w A~A A DDA DDA DDA A0 O DN

06-2009/
06-2006/
02-2001/
02-2001/
02-2001/
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01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2010/
01-2014/
01-2014/

01-1987/12-
1991

10-1985/

EJ-VE
K3-VE
K3-VE
K3-VET

DAIHATSU-EB

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

DIESEL

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM Ashika

INNOCENTI SMALL 500 500 01-1990/ GASOLINE

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.0 48 996 3 09-2007/ GASOLINE

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.0 50 996 3 07-2011/ GASOLINE

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.0 LPG 48 996 3 01-2010/

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.2 69 1242 4 11-2010/ GASOLINE

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.2 63 1242 4 09-2007/ GASOLINE

OPEL AGILA (B) (H08) 1.2 LPG 63 1242 4 09-2007/

PIAGGIO PORTER AUTOBUS 1.3 47 1295 4 08-2004/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.0 33 993 3 05-1995/05- CB41 GASOLINE
1998

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 52 1308 4 01-2011/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 53 1308 4 01-2011/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 116V 48 1295 4 05-1998/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 | 16V 4X4 48 1295 4  05-1998/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 LPG 52 1308 4 01-2011/

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 LPG 53 1308 4 01-2011/

PIAGGIO PORTER FURGONATO 1.3 LPG 16V 48 1296 4 06-1998/

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.0 35 993 3 07-1994/07- GASOLINE
2002

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.0 33 993 3 02-1993/06- CB41 GASOLINE
1994

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.0 35 993 3 07-1994/ CB42 GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 61 1299 4 11-2015/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 59 1299 4 11-2015/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 52 1308 4 01-2011/ GASOLINE

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 53 1308 4 01-2011/ GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 116V
PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 116V 4X4
PIAGGIO PORTER PIANALE PIATTO/TELAIO 1.3 LPG 16V
PIAGGIO PORTER RIBALTABILE 1.3

PIAGGIO PORTER RIBALTABILE 1.3

SUZUKI ALTO (HA11) 1.0

SUZUKI ALTO (HA11) 1.0

SUZUKI ALTO (HA24) 1.1

SUZUKI ALTO (SS80) 0.8 (SS80F, SS80G)

SUZUKI ALTO 0.8 (SB308/CA)

SUZUKI BALENO (EG) 1.3

SUZUKI BALENO (EG) 1.3 116V

SUZUKI BALENO (EG) 1.6 1 16V

SUZUKI BALENO (EG) 1.6 1 16V 4X4

SUZUKI BALENO 1.0
SUZUKI BALENO 1.2
SUZUKI BALENO 1.2 HYBRID

SUZUKI BALENO 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EG) 1.3

SUZUKI BALENO 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EG) 1.3 1 16V
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F8B

F8B

G13BA
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G16B
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G13B

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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SUZUKI BALENO 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EG) 1.6 1 16V

SUZUKI BALENO 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EG) 1.6 1 16V

4X4

SUZUKI BALENO STATION WAGON (EG) 1.3 16V

SUZUKI BALENO STATION WAGON (EG) 1.6 | 16V

SUZUKI BALENO STATION WAGON (EG) 1.6 1 16V

SUZUKI BALENO STATION WAGON (EG) 1.6 | 16V 4X4

SUZUKI CARRY AUTOBUS 1.3

SUZUKI CARRY FURGONATO (FD) 1.3 16 V

SUZUKI CARRY FURGONATO (ST90V) 0.8

SUZUKI CARRY FURGONATO 1.0

SUZUKI JIMNY FUORISTRADA CHIUSO (A6G) 1.5 ALLGRIP

SUZUKI LJ 80 0.8

SUZUKI SC100 COUPE 1.0

SUZUKI SJ 410 1.0

SUZUKI SJ 410 CABRIO 1.0

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.0

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.0
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08-1979/09-
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09-1981/12-
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09-1981/12-
1988

06-2011/
01-2008/

G16B

G16B

G13BB

G16B

G16B

G13BB
F8A

F8A

F10A

F10A

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2 LPG

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2 VVT
SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2 VVT
SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2 VVT

SUZUKI SUPER CARRY AUTOBUS (ED) 1.0

SUZUKI SUPER CARRY AUTOBUS (ED) 1.0

SUZUKI SUPER CARRY AUTOBUS (ED) 1.0

SUZUKI SWIFT CABRIOLET (SF413) 1.3 (SF413, AK35)

SUZUKI SWIFT | (AA) 1.0 (SA310, AA41/43)

SUZUKI SWIFT | (AA) 1.3 (SA413, AA51)

SUZUKI SWIFT | (AA) 1.3 (SA413, AA51/53)

SUZUKI SWIFT | (AA) 1.3 (SA413, AA53)

SUZUKI SWIFT | (AA) 1.3 GTI/GXI (SA413, AA33)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.0

(SF310, AA44)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.0 |
(SF310, AA44)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.0 |
(SF310, AA44)

https://www.ashika.it/item.jsp?code=10-W0-001

63
63

67
69
66
31

30

33

50

37

50

54

47

74

37

39

40

1242
1242

1242
1242
1242

970

970

970

1298

993

1324

1324

1324

1289

993

993

993

Ashika

A A B~ b

01-2008/

04-2008/12-
2014

08-2012/
09-2010/
06-2011/

10-1992/03-
1999

09-1994/03-
1999

10-1985/03-
1999

09-1991/10-
1996

10-1983/03-
1989

10-1984/03-
1989

10-1984/03-
1989

08-1986/03-
1989

08-1986/03-
1989

03-1989/05-
2001

09-1991/05-
2001

03-1989/12-
1991

F10A

F10A

F10A

G13B

G10A

G13A

G13A

G13A

G13B

G10A

G10A

G10A

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.3

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.3
(SF413, AB35)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.3
4WD (SF413, AA35)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.3
4WD (SF413, AF35)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il 2 VOLUMI /CODA SPIOVENTE (EA, MA) 1.3
GTI (SF413, AA34)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.0

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.3

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.3 (SF413, AH35, MA)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.6 (SF416, AH14)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.6 4WD (SF416,
AJ14)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.6 | (SF416, AH14)

SUZUKI SWIFT Il TRE VOLUMI (AH, AJ) 1.6 | 4WD (SF416,
AJ14)

SUZUKI SWIFT IV (FZ, NZ) 1.2
SUZUKI SWIFT IV (FZ, NZ) 1.2
SUZUKI SWIFT IV (FZ, NZ) 1.2 4X4
SUZUKI SWIFT IV (FZ, NZ) 1.2 4X4

SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.0 (A2L310)

https://www.ashika.it/item.jsp?code=10-W0-001

63

50

50

52

74

39

49

70

70

68

68

66
69
66
69
82

1298

1298

1324

1324

1298

993

1298

1324

1590

1590

1590

1590

1242
1242
1242
1242

998

Ashika

4

w A B~ D

06-2001/12-
2003

03-1989/05-
2001

03-1989/05-
2001

10-1989/12-
1991

03-1989/05-
2001

01-1994/05-
2001

10-1990/07-
1997

03-1989/05-
2001

11-1989/12-
1991

11-1989/12-
1991

01-1990/05-
2001

01-1990/05-
2001

10-2010/
10-2010/
10-2010/
10-2010/
04-2017/

G13A

G13A

G13A

G13B

G13A

G16B

G16B

G16B

G16B

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE
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6/5/23, 12:22 PM Ashika

SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.0 (ZC13S) 75 998 3 01-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.0 SHVS (A2L310) 82 998 3 04-2017/
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 (A2L412) 66 1242 4 04-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 (ZC83S) 67 1242 4 01-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 ALLGRIP (A2L412) 66 1242 4 04-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 ALLGRIP (ZD83S) 67 1242 4 01-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 SHVS (A2L412) 66 1242 4 04-2017/
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 SHVS (ZC53S) 67 1242 4 01-2017/
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 SHVS ALLGRIP (A2L412) 66 1242 4 04-2017/
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.2 SHVS ALLGRIP (ZD538) 67 1242 4  01-2017/
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.4 SPORT (ZC33S) 103 1373 4 09-2017/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SWIFT V (AZ) 1.4 SPORT SHVS 95 1373 4 03-2020/
SUZUKI SX4 S-CROSS 1.0 82 998 3 08-2016/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SX4 S-CROSS 1.0 82 998 3 08-2016/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SX4 S-CROSS 1.4 T 103 1373 4  08-2016/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI SX4 S-CROSS 1.4 T 103 1373 4  08-2016/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.0 (APK 310) 82 098 3 10-2018/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.0 ALLGRIP (APK 310) 82 998 3 10-2018/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.4 103 1373 4  09-2015/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.4 103 1373 4  09-2015/ GASOLINE
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.4 HYBRID (MILD HYBRID) 95 1373 4  07-2019/
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.4 HYBRID (MILD HYBRID) ALLGRIP 95 1373 4  07-2019/
SUZUKI WAGON R+ (EM) 1.0 48 996 4  02-1998/05- GASOLINE
2000
SUZUKI WAGON R+ (EM) 1.2 51 1171 4  02-1998/05- GASOLINE
2000

https://www.ashika.it/item.jsp?code=10-W0-001 14/15



6/5/23, 12:22 PM Ashika

SUZUKI WAGON R+ (EM) 1.2 4WD 51 1171 4 02-1998/05- GASOLINE
2000
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